Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 43-01
CREMATORS
Effective May 5, 2025
Model 8430 Cremators
43-02

BURN MIZER CREMATORS
IN THIS CATALOG SECTION
How To Order a Cremator & Determine Capacity Needed
CONTENTSPAGE NUMBER
43-08
Model 10852 Cremators
43-11 thru 43-13 Cremator Tank Repairs
43-10
43-09
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 43-02
CREMATORS
Effective May 5, 2025
  to be used and door size required.
Info Needed: A.   Total number of animals at site
B.   Sell weight of individual animal
C.   Number of days animals will be on site
D.   Mortality Rate
Formula to determine daily cremator capacity needed:
5.  If needed, order Optional Winched Door.
HOW TO DETERMINE CREMATOR CAPACITY NEEDED
A  x  B     C  x  D  =  Daily Capacity Required
HOW TO ORDER A BURN MIZER CREMATOR
1.  Determine cremator capacity needed (see below).
2.  Select exact catalog number of cremator model needed depending on type of fuel and electric
4.  Select Exhaust Stack, Manufacture's recommendations of 3' minimum length,
     not needed with Secondary Burner when exhaust not under cover.
3.  If wanted, select optional Secondary Burner
6.  If wanted, select optional grate kit for cremator.
Capacities shown for cremators are based on practical usage.  Actual capacity is
affected by cremator size, animal size, use of grate, timely clean-out and other factors.
Note:  All cremators with doors larger than 19” deep are shipped with winched loading doors.  This includes
some models of 8430, 8436, 9642 & 10852.
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 43-03
CREMATORS
Effective May 5, 2025
MODEL 4820 CREMATORS - NO STACK
CATALOG FUEL NO. OF DOORS LIST
NUMBER FT
3 LBS. KG. TYPE DOOR OPENING Volts Hertz LBS. KG. PRICE
475400 8 100 45 Oil 1 -24" x 12" 120v 60 HZ 563.0 255.4
475401 8 100 45 LP 1 -24" x 12" 120v 60 HZ 563.0 255.4
475402 8 100 45 NG 1 -24" x 12" 120v 60 HZ 563.0 255.4
475406 8 100 45 Oil 1 -24" x 12" 230v 60 HZ 563.0 255.4
475407 8 100 45 LP 1 -24" x 12" 230v 60 HZ 563.0 255.4
475408 8 100 45 NG 1 -24" x 12" 230v 60 HZ 563.0 255.4
475403 8 100 45 Oil 1 -24" x 12" 230v 50 HZ 563.0 255.4
475404 8 100 45 LP 1 -24" x 12" 230v 50 HZ 563.0 255.4
475405 8 100 45 NG 1 -24" x 12" 230v 50 HZ 563.0 255.4
OPTIONS  -  MODEL 4820 CREMATORS
LIST
LBS. KG. PRICE
475065F-01 21.0 9.5
475065F-02 40.0 18.1
475065F-03 59.0 26.8
475065F-04 78.0 35.4
475065F-05 97.0 44.0
475065F-06 116.0 52.6
475065F-07 135.0 61.2
475065F-08 154.0 69.9
NOTE:  Optional ash door & grate kit are not available on Model 4820 Cremators.
MODEL 4820 BURN MIZER CREMATORS
4' Long x 20" Diameter  -  NOT Block Lined
3/8" - 1/2" Steel Construction Reinforced With 1" x 2" Solid Bar
6 Hour Mechanical Timer
CAPACITY SHIPPING WEIGHT
SHIPPING WEIGHT
DESCRIPTION & ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
ELECTRIC
6" x 1' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
6" x 5' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
6" x 6' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
6" x 7' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
6" x 8' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
6" x 2' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
6" x 3' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
6" x 4' Stack Pipe with Welded Flange Ring
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 43-04
CREMATORS
Effective May 5, 2025
MODEL 4830 CREMATORS  - NO STACK
CATALOG FUEL NO. OF DOORS LIST
NUMBER FT
3 LBS. KG. TYPE DOOR OPENING Volts Hertz LBS. KG. PRICE
475409 13 200 90 Oil 1 - 28" X 18" 120v 1,400.0
475410 13 200 90 LP 1 - 28" X 18" 120v 1,400.0
475411 13 200 90 NG 1 - 28" X 18" 120v 1,400.0